
   

County Rec 

Spring Soccer 2024 

Referee Schedule  
 

4/5/24 –Chris Macklin 360.531.2333 

Date Day Time  Location Grade  Refs Notes 

 

April 

15th  

 

17th  

 

 

 

22nd  

 

 

 

24th  

 

 

29th  

 

 

May  

1st  

 

 

 

6th  

 

 

 

8th  

 

 

 

13th  

 

 

 

15th  

 

 

 

20th  

 

Monday  

 

Wednesday 

 

 

 

Monday  

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

Monday  

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

 

Monday  

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

 

Monday  

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

 

Monday  

 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

5:30 

5:30 

5:30 

 

HJC 

 

Memorial Field  

HJC 

HJC 

 

Memorial Field  

HJC 

Memorial Field  

 

HJC 

 

 

Memorial Field  

Memorial Field  

Memorial Field  

 

HJC  

HJC  

Memorial Field  

 

Memorial Field  

HJC 

HJC 

 

Memorial Field  

Memorial Field  

HJC 

 

Memorial Field  

HJC  

Memorial Field  

 

Memorial Field  

HJC 

HJC 

 

Memorial Field  

Memorial Field  

Memorial Field  

 

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

5th and 6th  

 

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

 

3rd and 4th  

3rd and 4th  

5th and 6th  

  

Rylee, Gary, Grace A 

 

Fern, Grace A, Gracie W 

Macy, Freya, Halsey 

Gary, Kay, Blake 

 

Macy, Freya, Halsey 

Gary, Gracie W, Blake 

Kay, Fern, Grace A 

 

Gary, Grave A, Blake 

 

 

Macy, Freya, Blake 

Grace A, Gracie W 

Fern, Gary, Kay 

 

Macy, Freya, Halsey 

Gracie W, Gary, Blake 

Grace A, Fern, Kay 

 

Macy, Fern, Gracie W, Blake 

Grace A, Freya, Halsey 

Gary, Kay, Rylee 

 

Macy, Freya, Halsey 

Fern, Grace A, Gracie W 

Gary, Kay, Blake 

 

Macy, Freya, Halsey 

Gary, Kay, Blake 

Grace A, Gracie W, Fern 

 

Macy, Gracie W, Fern, Blake 

Grace A, Freya, Halsey 

Rylee, Gary, Kay 

 

Macy, Freya, Halsey 

Grace A, Gracie W, Fern 

Rylee, Gary, Kay, Blake 

Please note 

location of game/s 

you are working 

No 3rd and 4th 

grade games 4/15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
No 3rd and 4th 

grade games 4/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


